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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 7B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Guevara4433
Gymtowne

9.175 9.050 9.4759.375 37.075
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Haddad4443
San Mateo

9.100 9.500 9.0009.350 36.950
7T 3 2T 5 2 

2 

Joan Geruson4452
West Valley

8.975 8.850 9.4009.350 36.575
9 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Natalie Rover4425
Diablo

9.450 8.750 8.9759.350 36.525
2 9T 2T 6 4 

4 

Sara Morrison4437
Gymtowne

9.600 8.750 8.8009.100 36.250
1 9T 7 9 5 

5 

Julie Goldman4442
San Mateo

8.100 9.600 9.2009.150 36.050
20 1 6 3 6T

6T

Valerie Yang4459
West Valley

9.100 9.025 8.7009.225 36.050
7T 5 5 11 6T

6T

Nina Ballow4450
West Valley

9.150 8.700 8.8509.000 35.700
6 11 8T 7T 8 

8 

Mridula Vardhan4447
San Mateo

8.475 8.775 9.1008.650 35.000
17 7T 11T 4 9 

9 

Zia Flaminio4441
San Mateo

8.750 9.550 8.4508.050 34.800
12 2 16 14T 10 

10 

Katie Williams4457
West Valley

8.875 8.450 8.5008.150 33.975
11 12 15 13 11 

11 

Samhita Krishnan4453
West Valley

9.275 7.650 8.7258.200 33.850
3 18 14 10 12 

12 

Kaitlin Buck4422
Diablo

8.725 8.775 8.5507.550 33.600
13 7T 19 12 13 

13 

Grace Carpenter4430
Gymtowne

8.600 8.275 8.8507.800 33.525
14 13 18 7T 14 

14 

Jacqueline Briggs4409
Athletic Horizons

8.900 7.550 8.4008.650 33.500
10 19 11T 16 15 

15 

Taryn Tindill4413
Athletic Horizons

8.575 7.850 8.4508.525 33.400
15 15T 13 14T 16 

16 

Melia Schaefer4449
Tumble Time - CP

8.525 7.900 7.9508.850 33.225
16 14 10 18 17 

17 

Ashlyn Beerman4406
Athletic Horizons

8.450 7.850 8.2007.950 32.450
18 15T 17 17 18 

18 

Emily Ruthruff4426
Diablo

8.350 7.800 7.1006.400 29.650
19 17 20 19 19 

19 

Nikeilie Yang4458
West Valley

9.200 0.000 0.0009.000 18.200
4 20 8T 20 20 

20 


